
EG900-65100-3

EG900-65150-3

EG900-65200-3

Driver Type Elsewed- ZTH  

Chip Type Epistar-Sanan

Life Time>30.000 hrs

 Body

Material Aluminum  Die-cast

aluminum

Di FFuser Material  Tempered
Glass

183 65 100 3

Product code Power CCT

6500K 

6500K 

6500K 

CRI

80

80

80

IP

66

66

66

Lumen         PF

13000        0.90  

19500         0.95  

26000        0.95  

Warranty 

Product Code description :

#### ## ### #EG

EG

Family CCT Watt Warranty

100w

150w

200w

3

3

3

 HIGH BAY

Powerful LED highbay lighting designed for warehouses, factories, and large indoor
or outdoor spaces. Delivers high-lumen output with energy e ciency and
long-lasting performance.


