



## HIGH BAY

Product code	Power	CCT	CRI	IP	Lumen	PF	Warranty
EG900-65100-3	100w	6500K	80	66	13000	0.90	3
EG900-65150-3	150w	6500K	80	66	19500	0.95	3
EG900-65200-3	200w	6500K	80	66	26000	0.95	3

- Powerful LED highbay lighting designed for warehouses, factories, and large indoor or outdoor spaces. Delivers high-lumen output with energy efficiency and long-lasting performance.

- Driver Type Elsawed- ZTH
- Chip Type : Epistar-Sanan
- Life Time > 50,000 hrs
- Body :
- Material Aluminum: Die-cast aluminum
- Diffuser Material Tempered Glass

- Product Code description :

EG #### - ## ## - #

Family CCT Watt Warranty

EG 183 65 100 3